YOUR FULLY CUSTOMIZABLE
TECARTHERAPY
GENERAL CATALOGUE (09.2022)
YOUTECARX BASE
Everything you need to start working
READY FOR ACTION
Configuration:
Power: 150 Watt

ON DEMAND PACK
(500 KHz + a choice of 3 freq.
from 300 KHz to 1 MHz)
1.312,50€ 853,13€
CODE EMISSION RETAIL RESELLERS (-35%)
SENSITIVE SENSITIVE ATHERMY 656,25€ 426,57€
ATHERMY HEA (HIGH ENERGY ATHERMY) * 918,75€ 597,19€
ATHERMY-PACK ATHERMY PACK (SENSITIVE + HEA) * 1.312,50 € 853.13€
CODE MORE FEATURES RETAIL RESELLERS (-35%)
AUX1
AUXILIARY OUTLET
(+ Multifunctional Cable) 1.495,00 € 971,75€
JOULE-MODE JOULE MODE 1.048,75€ 681,69€
UNIPOLAR
CODE DESCRIPTION RETAIL RESELLERS (-35%)
YTX-ELCAP41 Capacitive Unipolar Electrode Ø 41 mm 153,75€ 99,94 €
YTX-ELCAP61 Capacitive Unipolar Electrode Ø 61 mm 202,50€ 131,63€
YTX-ELCAP81 Capacitive Unipolar Electrode Ø 81 mm 255,00€ 165,75 €
Complete your accessory kit for traditional unipolar mode operation
(active electrode + neutral plate)
YTX-ELCAP41 YTX-ELCAP61 YTX-ELCAP81
CODE DESCRIPTION RETAIL RESELLERS (-35%)
YTX-ELRES41 Resistive Unipolar Electrode Ø 41 mm 146,25€ 95,07€
YTX-ELRES61 Resistive Unipolar Electrode Ø 61 mm 198,75€ 129,19 €
YTX-ELRES81 Resistive Unipolar Electrode Ø 81 mm 161.49€ 104,97€
Complete your accessory kit for traditional unipolar mode operation
(active electrode + neutral plate)
UNIPOLAR
YTX-ELRES81YTX-ELRES61YTX-ELRES41
CODE DESCRIPTION RETAIL RESELLERS (-35%)
ELNH Steel Neutral Plate 14x20 cm 95,00€ 61,75€
CAVO-U Cable for Unipolar Applications Res/Cap 182,50€ 118,63€
YTX-MAN-U Handpiece for Unipolar Applications Res/Cap 283,75€ 184,44€
Complete your accessory kit for traditional unipolar mode operation
(active electrode + neutral plate)
UNIPOLAR
ELNHYTX-MAN-U CAVO-U
CODE DESCRIPTION RETAIL RESELLERS (-35%)
YTX-ELCAP41B Capacitive Bipolar Electrode Ø 41 mm 153,75 99,94€
YTX-ELCAP61B Capacitive Bipolar Electrode Ø 61 mm 202,50€ 131,63€
YTX-ELCAP81B Capacitive Bipolar Electrode Ø 81 mm 255,00€ 165,75€
YTX-VERT
Resistive Bipolar Paravertebral Electrode
(adjustable heads distance)
393,75€ 255,94€
YTX-MAN-B Handpiece for Res/Cap Bipolar Applications 307,50€ 199,88
Work without neutral plate using BIPOLAR accessories
Requires implementation of the AUX outlet
BIPOLAR
YTX-ELCAP41B
YTX-VERT
YTX-ELCAP61B YTX-ELCAP81B
YTX-MAN-B
CODE DESCRIPTION RETAIL RESELLERS (-35%)
YTX-CAVO-MULTI Multifunctional Aux Cable 182,50€ 118,63€
YTX-MAN-ND Neutro Dinamico® Handpiece 345,00€ 224,25€
YTX-ELND41 Neutro Dinamico® Electrode Ø 41 mm 146,25€ 95,07 €
YTX-ELND61 Neutro Dinamico® Electrode Ø 61 mm 198,75 € 129,19 €
YTX-ELND81 Neutro Dinamico® Electrode Ø 81 mm 235,00€ 152,75€
Dynamic applications with two active handpieces and without
neutral plate, using NeutroDinamico® accessories
Requires implementation of the AUX outlet
YTX-MAN-ND